s

Rear View Camera |

from Bosch

OE Quality Rear View Cameras

Invented for life BOSCH




Rear View Camera — OE Quality Rear View Cameras

Intelligent Safety

» Quality design and manufacturing provide reliable operation
» Genuine replacement for the OEM* part
» Easy installation

» Provides driver with increased field of view and reduces the
effects of blind spots vs. mirrors and windows alone.

*Original Equipment Manufacturer

Part Number |OE Cross Reference |Applications

0263007266
0263007267
0263007268
0263007269

0263007270
0263007271
0263007272

04672760AC
04672772AC
04672761AC
04672762AC

04672771AC
68360986AD
56038991AJ

Dodge: 2020-2015 Challenger (Standard Camera not in SRT spoiler)
Dodge: 2020-2019 Challenger (For use with the SRT performance spoiler only)
Dodge: 2020+ Charger

Dodge: 2018-2015 Charger (Camera only, inserts into lamp/light — not
available from Bosch)

Jeep: 2020-2017 Compass
Jeep: 2020-2019 Cherokee
Jeep: 2018-2014 Cherokee

USA: www.boschautoparts.com
22032314 © 2022 Robert Bosch LLC, USA. All rights reserved.

Canada: www.boschautoparts.ca



