



Intelligent Safety



- ► Quality design and manufacturing provide reliable operation
- ► Genuine replacement for the OEM* part
- ► Easy installation
- ► Provides driver with increased field of view and reduces the effects of blind spots vs. mirrors and windows alone.

Part Number	OE Cross Reference	Applications
0263007266	04672760AC	Dodge: 2020-2015 Challenger (Standard Camera not in SRT spoiler)
0263007267	04672772AC	Dodge: 2020-2019 Challenger (For use with the SRT performance spoiler only)
0263007268	04672761AC	Dodge: 2020+ Charger
0263007269	04672762AC	Dodge: 2018-2015 Charger (Camera only, inserts into lamp/light — not available from Bosch)
0263007270	04672771AC	Jeep: 2020-2017 Compass
0263007271	68360986AD	Jeep: 2020-2019 Cherokee
0263007272	56038991AJ	Jeep: 2018-2014 Cherokee

^{*}Original Equipment Manufacturer